2003 Small Payload Rideshare Conference Attendance

	Last
	First
	Paid
	Organization
	Title
	Phone
	E-mail



	Abbott
	Hawks
	$35
	
	
	
	abbottr@nro.mil

	Arcilesi
	Charlie
	
	
	
	
	Arcilesi@dmv.com

	Ballard
	Perry
	$35
	Det 12/STH
	Chief Engineer
	281-483-3490
	Perry.g.ballard@jsc.nasa.gov

	Barchichat
	Emile
	$35
	Boeing
	Launch Integrator
	562-797-4171
	Barchichat, Emile N [emile.n.barchichat@boeing.com]

	Bastian
	Joseph
	
	Ball
	
	
	jbastian@ball.com

	Beck
	Norm
	NL
	NASA/KSC
	Advanced Planning Manager
	321-476-3617
	 Norman.M.Beck@nasa.gov

	Benson
	Jim
	$35
	SpaceDev
	CEO
	858-375-2020
	jim@spacedev.com

	Berenberg
	Lisa
	$35
	Aerospace-STP
	Project Engineer
	505-846-8413
	Lisa.Berenberg@Kirtland.af.mil


	Berry
	Charlie
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Bird
	Marshall
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Breidt
	Peter
	
	Maj, USAF
	
	
	BreidtPS@schriever.af.mil

	Brock
	John
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Buck 
	Darrin
	$35
	Swales Aerospace
	Manager
	301-902-4469
	dbuck@swales.com

	Buckley
	Steve
	$35
	Northrop Grumman

Det 12/RSLP
	Aerospace Engineer
	505-853-6297
	[Steven.Buckley@kirtland.af.mil]

	Bud
	Marshall
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Byrd
	Raymond
	$35
	Swales Aerospace
	Senior Engineer
	321-633-7588
	mprjb@gte.net

	Calvert
	John.H.
	NL
	NASA
	
	
	John.H.Calvert@nasa.gov

	Cantrell
	Jim
	
	Strategic Space Development
	President
	435-563-0076
	 jamesncantrell@earthlink.net

	Carlson 


	Randall 
	$35
	Lt, USAF

AFRL/VSSV
	Research Physicist
	505-853-6281  
	Randall.Carlson@Kirtland.af.mil



	Chase
	James
	$35
	JPL
	
	
	 james.p.chase@jpl.nasa.gov

	Chatterjee
	Alok 
	$35
	NASA/JPL
	Launch Service Manager
	818-354-6674
	 achatter@mail1.jpl.nasa.gov

	Clark
	Jennifer
	
	SpaceDev
	
	
	Jennifer Clark [Jennifer.Clark@SpaceDev.com]

	Clarke
	Steve
	
	NASA/KSC
	
	
	steven.w.clarke@nasa.gov

	Colborn
	Adrian
	$35
	NASA/GSFC
	IDC Facility Manager
	301-286-0823
	Adrian.colborn@gsfc.nasa.gov

	Conger
	Bob
	$35
	Microcosm
	VP
	310-726-4100
	rconger@smad.com

	Cope
	Kevin
	$35
	Lockheed Martin
	Dual & Secondary Payload Carriers
	303-977-4626
	kevin.w.cope@lmco.com

	Covington
	James
	$35
	STP/Aerospace
	Director Mission Design
	505-846-8090
	James.Covington@Kirtland.af.mil

	Cropsey
	Luke
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Cummings
	Mathew
	$35
	SAF/USAL Space Test Program
	DoD SERB Coordinator
	703-588-7376
	matthew.cummings@pentagon.af.mil

	Davidoff
	Larry
	$35
	Boeing
	Business Development

Integrated Defense advanced Systems
	714-372-6790
	l.d.davidoff@boeing.com

	De Laet
	Thomas.E
	$35
	NASA/KSC/Launch Services Program
	Vehicle Systems Engineer
	321-476-3643
	Thomas.E.Delaet@nasa.gov

	Demarest
	Peter
	$35
	AI Solutions
	Mission Analyst
	(301)306-1756 x138
	demarest@ai-solutions.com



	Diamant
	Lynn
	$35
	Global Aerospace
	President/CEO
	609-426-9609
	Ld479@aol.com

	Drummond
	David
	$35
	SMC/Det 12/CCX
	Chief, Commander’s Action Group
	505-846-0949
	David.Drummond@kirtland.af.mil

	Ellis
	Curtis
	NP
	Scitor
	
	703-808-2618
	Curtis.ellis@osl.nro.mil

	Elson
	Mitch
	$35
	
	Mission Manager for NFIRE
	
	Mitchell.Elson@kirtland.af.mil

	Escorpizo


	Ray
	$35
	Capt

SMC/XRES
	Chief, Transformational Launch 
	310-363-5574
	Raymond.Escorpizo@Losangeles.af.mil

	Faber
	Daniel
	$35
	Dynacon
	System engineer
	416-427-0845
	dfaber@dynacon.ca



	Fedee
	Yvonne
	$35
	Capt, USAF

Det 12/STH
	Payload Integration Manager
	281-483-3506
	Yvonne.m.fedee@nasa.gov

	Floyd, 
	Bill
	$35
	SMC/XR
	
	
	

	Frick
	Warren
	$35
	Orbital

Launch Systems group
	Advanced Programs
	703-406-5234
	frick.warren@orbital.com

	Ganley
	Jeff
	$35
	AFRL/VSSV
	NAWSAT Program Manager
	505-846-9332  
	Jeff.Ganley@kirtland.af.mil

	Gillespie
	Tim
	
	LMCO
	
	
	timothy.j.gillespie@lmco.com

	Gravelle
	Craig
	$35
	AeroAstro 

Signal Research
	Business Development Consultant
	703-723-9800 Ext 145
	craig.gravelle@aeroastro.com

	Grubbe
	Christopher
	
	
	
	
	

	Gustafsson
	Nils
	$35
	Saab Ericsson Space
	Business Manager
	+46 13 18 64 43
	Nils.gustafsson@space.se

	Haddad
	George.F
	NL
	NASA
	
	
	George.F.Haddad@nasa.go

	Harding
	Wanda
	
	Mission Mgmt. Office

NASA/Kennedy Space Center
	
	321-476-3629 


	 Wanda.J.Harding@nasa.gov

	Harrington
	Tammy
	
	NASA/KSC
	
	
	tammy.l.harrington@nasa.gov

	Haskett
	Scott
	NP
	Maj/USAF
	
	703-808-5469
	Scott.haskett@osl.nro.mil

	Haynes
	Ray
	$35
	Northrop Grumman 


	Director, University Alliances & Development

Office of the Chief Engineer
	310-812-5572 
	ray.haynes@trw.com


	Heath
	Kevin
	$35
	SpaceDev
	Business Development Manager
	858-375-2012
	Kevin.Heath@SpaceDev.com

	Herrell
	Linda
	$35
	NASA/JPL
	Program Architect NMP Office
	818-354-0328
	Linda.M.Herrell@jpl.nasa.gov

	Herring
	Ellen
	$35
	NASA/GSFC
	IDC Ops Manager
	301-286-7393
	Ellen.herring@nasa.gov

	Hess
	Dave
	$35
	DoD Space Test Program
	Director, DoD Human Space Flight Payloads
	281-483-3498
	david.c.hess1@jsc.nasa.gov



	Holker
	Doug
	$35
	Aerospace SMC/XRI 
	
	310-336-2232
	Doug.Holker@LOSANGELES.AF.MIL

	Horais
	Brian
	$35
	Schafer
	
	
	bhorais@schafercorp-ballston.com

	Jensen
	Charles
	$35
	ATK Thiokol
	Business Development 
ATK Thiokol Propulsion 
	435-863-3788 

	Charlesw.jensen@ATK.com

	Jones
	Johnathan
	$35
	Lt USAF

 Det 12/STX
	Space Flight Mission Design
	505-853-2487 
	johnathan.jones@lirtland.af.mil

	Kakuda
	Roy
	$35
	JPL/NMP
	MTS
	818-333-2598
	Roy.Y.Kakuda@jpl.nasa.gov


	Karuntzos
	Keith
	$35
	Boeing Launch Services
	Senior Customer Engineer
	714-934-5026
	keith.w.karuntzos@boeing.com

	Klupar 
	Pete 
	
	AFRL/VSEM
	
	
	 pete.klupar@kirtland.af.mil

	Knorreck
	Horst
	$35
	SMC/Det12
	RSLP's Space

Launch Branch Chief
	
	horst.knorreck@kirtland.af.mil

	Krens
	Frank
	$35
	Coleman Aerospace
	VP, Business Development
	407-226-7500
	fkrens@mail.crc.com

	Kruse
	Steve
	$35
	Boeing
	Chief Engineer & Engineering Manager
	321-853-4941
	Stephen.r.kruse@boeing.com

	Lackovich
	Joe
	
	NASA/KSC
	
	
	joseph.j.lackovich@nasa.gov

	Lamke
	Jeffrey
	
	
	
	
	

	Lepore
	Debra Facktor
	$35
	Kistler Aerospace
	Director of Marketing

Kistler 
	425-889-2001 


	dflepore@kistleraero.com

	Leung
	Ronald
	$35
	NASA/GSFC
	System Manager
	301-286-9407
	Ronald Leung [Ronald.Y.Leung@nasa.gov]



	Li
	Hai
	$35
	Lockheed Martin – Space Exploration Systems
	Hai Li

Manager, Business Development
	303-977-3216
	hai.t.li@lmco.com


	Lieberman
	Alvin
	$35
	NASA/GSFC
	Systems Engineer
	301-286-0423
	Alvin.S.Lieberman@nasa.gov


	Liller
	Jim
	NP
	Northrop Grumman
	
	703-808-2334
	Jim.liller@osl.nro.mil

	Locker
	Taylor
	$35
	Lt Col

USAF/STP
	Deputy Director

DoD Space Test Program (STP)
	505) 853-5505
	Locker Taylor R Lt Col SMC Det 12/ST [Taylor.Locker@kirtland.af.mil]

	Maly
	Joseph
	$35
	CSA Engineering Inc
	Associate Principal Engineer
	650-210-9000 x226
	jmaly@csaengineering.com


	Manley
	Steve
	
	Lt. Col
	
	
	

	Manship
	Charlie
	NP
	Lt Col USAF
	Chief, NRO/OSL/APD
	703-808-3836
	Charlie.manship@osl.nro.mil

	Maroof  
	Naseema
	
	NASA/GSFC
	
	
	Naseema.M.Maroof.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

	Matricardi


	Victor 
	$35
	The Aerospace Corporation
	Principal Director

Space Test and Experimentation
	505-846-8576
	Matricardi Victor R Cntr Aerospace [Victor.Matricardi@Kirtland.af.mil]

	Maultsby
	Tom
	$35
	Rubicon
	
	703-455-9509
	maultsby@erols.com

	McCrary
	Warren
	$35
	Delta Velocity
	VP Ops
	540-338-4103
	wmccrary@deltavelocity.com

	McGrath
	Steve
	$35
	Maj, USAF

Det 12/STH
	
	
	 stephen.f.mcgrath1@jsc.nasa.gov

	McLeroy
	Jim
	$35
	Det 12/STH
	Project Engineer
	281-483-3540
	James.c.mcLeroy@jsc.nasa.gov

	Miller
	Michael
	$35
	Saab Ericsson Space, Inc.
	CEO
	310-662-4760


	memiller@interworld.net

	Mueller
	Ron
	NL
	NASA/KSC
	
	
	ronald.g.mueller@nasa.gov

	Mulcey
	James
	
	Capt
	
	
	

	Murphy
	Gerry
	$35
	Design Net Engineering
	CEO
	303-462-0096
	Gmurphy@design-group.com

	Musk
	Elon
	$35
	Space Explorations
	CEO
	310-414-6555

Ext 0
	elon@spacex.net

	Norris


	Scott
	$35
	MicroSat Systems, Inc.
	Director, Business Development
	303-285-5110
	snorris@microsatsystems.com

	O'Brien
	Sue
	
	Univ. of Alabama
	DOME Project Manager
	256-824-6133
	obriens@email.uah.edu

	Olmedo
	Chris
	$35
	SMC/Det 12/STX
	Army Liaison
	505-853-6623
	Chris.Olmedo@Kirtland.af.mil


	Parker
	Bob
	
	Dyn-Space
	
	
	Bob.Parker@dyncorp.com

	Peden 
	Joseph
	$35
	SAIC
	Director, Business  Development
	703-307-2035
	 JOSEPH.C.PEDEN@saic.com

	Pham
	Denise.P
	NL
	NASA
	
	
	Denise.P.Pham@nasa.gov

	Phillips
	Larry
	$35
	NASA/GSFC
	Systems Engineer
	301-286-4401
	Larry.Phillips-1@nasa.gov

	Pikas
	Jack
	
	Design Net Engineering
	
	
	jpikas@aol.com

	Piloto
	Armando
	NL
	NASA/KSC
	
	
	armando.piloto@nasa.gov

	Quarles
	Rojan
	NP
	Capt/USAF
	
	703-808-4230
	

	Ravitch
	Jim
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Reaves
	William
	
	NASA
	
	
	William.J.Reaves.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

	Reed
	Billie
	$35
	VA Space Flight Authority 
	Executive Director


	757-440-4020
	BReed@vaspace.org



	Resley
	Jason
	
	Capt

SMC/XR
	Advance ISR
	310-363-3279
	Jason.resley@losangeles.af.mil

	Ritter
	James
	$35
	SAIC
	Space Experiments Manager
	703-676-2534


	james.c.ritter@saic.com

	Robinson
	James.R
	NL
	NASA
	
	
	James.R.Robinson@nasa.gov

	Roesler
	Gordon
	
	Research Projects Agency

Tactical Technology Office
	Program Manager

Defense Advanced 
	703-696-2307
	groesler [groesler@darpa.mil]

	Rogers
	Aaron
	$35
	AeroAstro
	GNC Engineer
	617-451-8630

Ext 22
	aaron.rogers@aeroastro.com

	Rooney


	James
	$35
	TacSpace Strategic Operations

AirLaunch
	Program Manager Boeing
	
	e-mail: james.j.rooney2@boeing.com

	Sakoda
	Dan
	$35
	Naval Postgraduate School
	Aerospace Engineer
	831-656-3198
	Dan Sakoda [dsakoda@nps.navy.mil]

	Sanford
	Gregory
	$35
	CSA
	Project Engineer
	505-853-2422
	gregory.sanford@kirtland.af.mil


	Schafer
	John
	$35
	
	
	
	

	Schindwolf
	Eric
	$35
	Sandia National Laboratories
	Missile & Flight Systems
	505-844-2026
	ejschin@sandia.gov

	Shell
	Dale
	$35
	SMC Det 12/ST
	Chief Engineer/STP Program Manager
	505-853-3146
	Dale.Shell@Kirtland.af.mil


	Shultz
	Steve
	$35
	AIAA
	
	
	steves@aiaa.org

	Sims
	Brent
	$35
	Sandia National Laboratories
	PMTS
	505-844-9975
	

	Sims
	Eleni
	$35
	Aerospace
	Senior Member of the Technical Staff
	505-846-7047
	eleni.m.sims@aero.org

	Skidmore
	Mike
	$35
	NASA, Free Flyer Study Team
	Project Manager
	650-604-6069
	Michael.G.Skidmore@nasa.gov

	Sklar
	Mike
	$35
	Boeing
	Systems Engineering Lead
	321-476-2279
	Michael.e.sklar@boeing.com

	Smith
	Billy
	$35
	Lt Col USAF
USNA Small Satellite Program
	
	
	Brsmith@usna.edu

	Smith 
	Shawn
	$35
	Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp
	Launch Services Manager
	303-939-5033
	ssmith@ball.com

	Space
	Thomas
	$35
	Capt, SMC/XR
	Space Control Engineer
	310-363-2036
	Thomas.space@losangeles.af.mil

	Spangler
	Tom
	
	Swales Aerospace
	Manager, National Security Programs
	301-902-4656
	tspangler@swales.com

	Spicer
	Rob
	$35
	Trisep
	
	703-808-3055
	Rob spicer@osl.nro.mil

	Stewart
	Kirk
	$35
	Design Net Engineering
	Systems Enginer

Advanced Program Development
 
	303-462-0096
	kstewart@design-group.com

	Suppio
	Roxanna
	$35
	Sandia
	
	
	

	Thorpe
	Evan
	$35
	First Lieutenant, USAF

SMC/MVI


	Delta IV Mission Integration Manager

Office
	310-336-4413


	Thorpe Evan 1Lt SMC/MVI [Evan.Thorpe@LOSANGELES.AF.MIL]

	Travis
	Paula
	
	Space Test Program

Naval Liaison
	
	
	Paula.Travis@kirtland.af.mil


	Tsien
	Wendy
	
	Sverdrup
	SAF/USAL
	703-588-7377
	wendy.tsien@pentagon.af.mil

	Turner
	Philip
	
	JPL
	
	
	Philip.R.Turner@jpl.nasa.gov


	Van Wirt
	Peter
	$35
	USAFA Space Systems research Center
	Lt Col
	719-333-1173
	Peter.vanwirt@usafa.af.mil

	Vaughn
	Mandy
	$35
	USU
	
	
	chrisandmandyv@juno.com



	Wang
	K.Charles
	$35
	Aerospace
	Project Engineer
	310-416-7090
	KCharles.Wang@aero.org

	Weis  
	Steven
	$35
	Aerospace
	Project Engineer
	505-846-8147
	Steven.Weis@Kirtland.af.mil


	Wells
	Steve
	$35
	DynSpace CSC Company
	Site Director
	757-824-2336
	Steve Wells [dynspace@intercom.net]

	White


	Richard
	$35
	Col, USAF

SMC Det 12/ST
	
	505-846-8812
	richard.white@kirtland.af.mil

	Whittaker
	Craig
	
	NASA/KSC
	Launch Service Manager
	321-867-1173
	Craig.m.whittaker@nasa.gov

	Will
	Peter
	$35
	USC/Information Science Institute
	Fellow
	310-448-8796
	Peter Will <will@isi.edu>

	Witt

	Gerald 
	
	AFOSR/NE
	Program Manager
Physics & Electronics Directorate
	703-696-8571
	gerald.witt@afosr.af.mil

	Wood
	Karen
	$35
	DARPA
	Project Manager
	703-248-1523
	kwood@darpa.mil

	Wright
	Melissa
	$35
	SRS Technologies


	Senior Systems Engineer
	703-284-7782
	melissa.wright@wg.srs.com

	Yost
	Bruce
	$35
	NASA/ARC/Free Flyer
	Project Engineer
	650-604-3543
	Bruce Yost [byost@mail.arc.nasa.gov]

	Young
	Karolyn
	$35
	Aerospace
	
	703-808-4032
	Karolyn.young@osl.nro.mil

	Young
	Quinn
	$35
	SDL/USU
	Mechanical Engineer
	435-797-4120
	Quinn.Young@sdl.usu.edu


	Zell
	Peter
	
	NASA
	
	
	Peter.T.Zell@nasa.gov



